
HALOTuesday, 29 MarchFlight Plan:

Take Off:    07:45 UTC
Duration:   9 Hours, 00 min

Pilots:

Technician:

Roland Welser
Thomas Kalfas
Thomas Leder

Mission PI Davide Ori

WALES  Georgios Dekoutsidis
HAMP Lutz Hirsch
SMART/VELOX Michael Schäfer
specMACS Veronika Pörtege
Dropsondes Sebastian Schmidt
Camera Michalis Karalis?
Ground PI Florian Ewald

Crew:

Maps:



HALOFlight Plan: Tuesday, 29 March



HALOFlight Plan: Tuesday, 15 March

16 74.167 25 410 108 3269

17 83 24 410 981 4250

18 84 23.333 410 116 4366Hex

19 84.667 23.833 410 78 4444Hex

20 85 17.5 410 74 4518Hex

21 84.667 11 410 74 4592Hex

22 84 11.667 410 77 4669Hex

23 83.667 17.5 410 78 4747Hex

24 83 18.5 410 72 4819Hex

25Kiruna 67.833 20.333 0 1704 6523

Index Location

Lat (+-

90)

Lon (+-

180)

Flightleve

l

Leg dist. 

(km)

Cum. 

dist. (km) ote

0Kiruna 67.833 20.333 0 0 0

1 69.833 21.167 310 228 228

2 70.667 21.667 310 96 324

3 72.167 10.667 310 422 746

4 73 12 310 102 847

5 72.333 18 310 217 1064

6 73 19 310 88 1152

7 75.167 22.5 310 271 1423

8 71.5 16.833 310 461 1884

9 72.333 18 310 101 1986

10 72.167 19.167 310 43 2029

11 71.5 22.667 310 140 2169

12 72.333 24 310 107 2275

13 74 12.667 310 410 2685

14 74.833 14.333 310 107 2792

15 73.333 25 310 370 3161

Waypoints



XX Dropsondes:

HALOFlight Plan: Tuesday, 15 March

D1 XXX , XX


